
Rank District Name Section
Clas

s
District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal
% to 

Goal
Need for 

target

1 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 259 790 7119 8193 8703 94.14 75

2 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 166 580 3374 4137 4409 93.83 52

3 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Christopher Moyer 92 245 2633 2978 3209 92.80 71

4 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Clyde Brown III 77 199 1780 2064 2227 92.68 52

5 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 63 250 2492 2809 3032 92.65 71

6 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 49 345 2105 2506 2715 92.30 73

7 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 52 212 2111 2382 2585 92.15 74

8 PA Dist 0019 C 4 Jamie Lethiecq 414 1016 6766 8217 8946 91.85 282

9 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 103 273 3509 3902 4262 91.55 147

10 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Carolyn McCaslin 93 368 3448 3916 4285 91.39 155

11 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 104 368 2513 2988 3281 91.07 129

12 PA Dist 0014 E 3 Glenn Wolfe 68 431 2690 3195 3520 90.77 149

13 PA Dist 0021 W 2 William Weaver 81 275 2608 2971 3279 90.61 144

14 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 64 430 2425 2925 3229 90.59 143

15 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 76 298 2867 3248 3587 90.55 160

16 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 86 471 2556 3117 3451 90.32 161

17 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 69 381 2316 2777 3088 89.93 157

18 PA Dist 0031 W 3 Dorey Stabile 105 357 3165 3641 4049 89.92 206

19 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Jay Haggerty 57 353 2312 2726 3033 89.88 155

20 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 87 226 2389 2709 3017 89.79 157

21 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Marc Burlile 28 185 1553 1771 1978 89.53 108

22 PA Dist 0033 W 2 Daniel Hart 87 286 2263 2641 2956 89.34 167

23 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 115 409 3318 3854 4319 89.23 249

24 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Donald Smith 87 324 3349 3765 4235 88.90 258

25 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Eric Luke 142 399 3675 4222 4751 88.87 291

26 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Daniel Dougherty 13 258 1029 1300 1610 80.75 230

27 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Michael  Tomolonis 40 297 1026 1365 1833 74.47 376

Post 0945 3 900 5684 6587 7578 86.92 612

  DEPT TOTALS 2680 10926 83075 96906 107292 90.32% 4903

Department Commander: Patrick Love *Next Target - March 4 - 95%*

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Robert Turlip

Dept of Pennsylvania 02/20/2026



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 63 250 2492 2809 3032 92.65

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 52 212 2111 2382 2585 92.15

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 103 273 3509 3902 4262 91.55

PA Dist 0023 W Carolyn McCaslin 93 368 3448 3916 4285 91.39

PA Dist 0021 W William Weaver 81 275 2608 2971 3279 90.61

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 64 430 2425 2925 3229 90.59

PA Dist 0031 W Dorey Stabile 105 357 3165 3641 4049 89.92

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 87 226 2389 2709 3017 89.79

PA Dist 0033 W Daniel Hart 87 286 2263 2641 2956 89.34

PA Dist 0025 W Donald Smith 87 324 3349 3765 4235 88.90

PA Dist 0029 W Eric Luke 142 399 3675 4222 4751 88.87

964 3400 31434 35,883 39680 90.43%

Western Vice Commander Susan Patchin



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 259 790 7119 8193 8703 94.14

PA Dist 0018 C Christopher Moyer 92 245 2633 2978 3209 92.80

PA Dist 0011 C Clyde Brown III 77 199 1780 2064 2227 92.68

PA Dist 0019 C Jamie Lethiecq 414 1016 6766 8217 8946 91.85

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 104 368 2513 2988 3281 91.07

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 76 298 2867 3248 3587 90.55

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 86 471 2556 3117 3451 90.32

PA Dist 0015 C Jay Haggerty 57 353 2312 2726 3033 89.88

Central Totals 1165 3740 28546 33531 36437 92.02%

Central Vice Commander David Renninger Sr



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 166 580 3374 4137 4409 93.83

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 49 345 2105 2506 2715 92.30

PA Dist 0014 E Glenn Wolfe 68 431 2690 3195 3520 90.77

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 69 381 2316 2777 3088 89.93

PA Dist 0013 E Marc Burlile 28 185 1553 1771 1978 89.53

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 115 409 3318 3854 4319 89.23

PA Dist 0005 E Daniel Dougherty 13 258 1029 1300 1610 80.75

PA Dist 0001 E Michael  Tomolonis 40 297 1026 1365 1833 74.47

Eastern Totals 548 2886 17411 20905 23472 89.06%

Eastern Vice Commander Billy Denny


